
London Borough of Bromley 
 

Management Grade Salary Structure  
Effective from 1 April 2013 

 
Management Grades 
 

Grade Minimum 
£ 

Lower 
Quartile £ 

Mid-Point
£ 

Upper 
Quartile £ 

Maximum 
£ 

 

1 
 

£80,649 
 

 

£90,729 
 

£100,809 
 

£110,889 
 

£120,969 

 

2 
 

£67,878 
 

 

£76,374 
 

£84,861 
 

£93,348 
 

£101,832 

 

3 
 

£58,197 
 

 

£65,469 
 

 

£72,747 
 

£80,019 
 

£87,294 

 

4 
 

£49,575 
 

 

£55,772 
 

£61,971 
 

£68,166 
 

£74,364 

 

5 
 

£43,548 
 

 

£48,987 
 

£54,432 
 

£59,877 
 

£65,319 

 

6 
 

£35,937 
 

 

£40,428 
 

£44,919 
 

£49,410 
 

£53,904 

 
Professional and Technical Grades 
 

Grade Minimum 
£ 

Lower 
Quartile £ 

Mid-Point
£ 

Upper 
Quartile £ 

Maximum 
£ 

 

5 
 

£43,548 
 

 

£48,987 
 

£54,432 
 

£59,877 
 

£65,319 

 

6 
 

£35,937 
 

 

£40,428 
 

£44,919 
 

£49,410 
 

£53,904 

 
Management Board 

 
Grade Minimum 

£ 
Lower 

Quartile £ 
Mid-Point 

£ 
Upper 

Quartile £ 
Maximum 

£ 
 
Chief 
Executive 

 
£138,006 

 
£155,256 

 
£172,506 

 
£189,759 

 
£207,009 

 
Directors  

 
 

£93,753 

 
 

£105,471 

 
 

£117,189 

 
 

£128,910 

 
 

£140,622 
 
 


