London Borough of Bromley

Management Grade Salary Structure Effective from 1 April 2013

Management Grades

Grade	Minimum £	Lower Quartile £	Mid-Point £	Upper Quartile £	Maximum £
1	£80,649	£90,729	£100,809	£110,889	£120,969
2	£67,878	£76,374	£84,861	£93,348	£101,832
3	£58,197	£65,469	£72,747	£80,019	£87,294
4	£49,575	£55,772	£61,971	£68,166	£74,364
5	£43,548	£48,987	£54,432	£59,877	£65,319
6	£35,937	£40,428	£44,919	£49,410	£53,904

Professional and Technical Grades

Grade	Minimum £	Lower Quartile £	Mid-Point £	Upper Quartile £	Maximum £
5	£43,548	£48,987	£54,432	£59,877	£65,319
6	£35,937	£40,428	£44,919	£49,410	£53,904

Management Board

Grade	Minimum £	Lower Quartile £	Mid-Point £	Upper Quartile £	Maximum £
Chief Executive	£138,006	£155,256	£172,506	£189,759	£207,009
Directors	£93,753	£105,471	£117,189	£128,910	£140,622